

È  
SLP(C)No. 15647 OF 2003  
ITEM NO. MMCOURT NO. 9 SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

S.L.P.(C) No. 15647 of 2003

Shweta Goyal & Ors.  
...  
PETITIONER (S)

VERSUS

A.B.V.P. & Ors.  
...  
RESPONDENT (S)  
With other connected matters

Date :13  
/1/2003  
This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)  
Mr. Prashant Choudhary, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for one week.

( Saroj Bala )  
Court Master

(Promila Nagpal)  
Court Master

Note: The matter is noted for 30.1.2004.