

\234

SLP(C)No. 15647 OF 2003  
ITEM No.63 & 67

Court No.11

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15647/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/06/2003 in WP 21321/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHWETA GOYAL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

A.B.V.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for intervention and with prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.16953/2003, SLP(C)No.17454/2003, SLP(C)No.16958/2003,  
SLP(C)No.17455/2003, SLP(C)No.17466/2003, SLP(C)No.17290/2003,  
SLP(C)No.17457/2003, SLP(C)No.17458/2003, SLP(C)...CC 8551/2003

( With Appln. for permission to file SLP and  
with prayer for interim relief and Office Report )

Date : 22/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Av.  
Mr. Vikas Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Yunus Malik,Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Thanka, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

Mrs. Rachna Gupta,Adv.

....2/-

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Bhimrao Naik, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

Mrs. Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.

Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 24th September, 2003.

(A.S. BISHT) (KANWAL SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER