

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CC No. 8706/2003 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003
(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2003 in CWP 3865/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

GARDI SUBODHRATNA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for permission to file SLP)

Date : 25/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th September, 2003 before the Bench presided
over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Brijesh Kumar.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER